	Agency 
	Contact 
	Counties Served 

	Abilities Network
	Derek Clarke
410 828.7700 ext.1218
443 608-2015
Dclarke@abilitiesnetwork.org 

	· Wicomico
· Worchester
· Somerset


	The Arc Baltimore 
	Bob Fonte
410 296-2272 ext. 5310 bfonte@thearcbaltimore.org

	· Baltimore County
· Baltimore City

	The Arc Montgomery County
	John Shatto
301 984 5777 x2227  
JohnS@arcmontmd.org

	· Montgomery

	Companions Inc.
	Brittany Purcell
 410-800-3386
 bpurcell@companionsmd.org

	· Baltimore County
· Baltimore City
· Howard
· Harford County
· 

	Healthy Lives, 
LLC.
	Yasaun Young 
443-219-6901 YYoung@HealthyLivesMaryland.com
	· Baltimore County
· Baltimore City
· Anne Arundel 
· Frederick 
· Harford
· Howard 
· Prince George’s 
· Cecil 
· Wicomico 
· Carroll 
· Washington 
· Montgomery 


	Jubilee Association
	Francess Issa 
301-949-8628 ext. 122
919-800-9862 
fissa@jubileemd.org

	
· Montgomery

	Shura 
	Nancy DeVaughn
(443) 797-6022 x 208
Nancy.DeVaughn@shurainc.org

	· Baltimore County
· Baltimore City

	United Needs & Abilities Inc.
	Sarah Gleason
410-543-0665 x 104
Sarah@una1.org

Whitney Tilghman
410-543-0665 x 115
Whitney@una1.org

Heather Snell 
410-543-0665 x 103
Heather@una1.org

Tinecka White
410-543-0665 x 123
Tinecka@una1.org


	
· Wicomico
· Worchester
· Somerset


	
	
	



